
TRAIN MOUNTAIN RAILROAD 
 2012 SCHEDULE 

 
 

Polar Bear Train Meet 
Friday, January 13—Sunday, January 15, 2012 

(Banquet is Potluck 6:00 Saturday Evening) 

 

Narrow Gauge Work Week 

Saturday, May  12 —Thursday, May 17, 2012 
 

Narrow Gauge Train Meet 

Friday, May  18 —Sunday, May 20, 2012 

(Banquet is 6:00 Saturday Evening) 
 

2012 Train Mountain Triennial Work Week 
Monday, June 16—Sunday, June 24, 2012 
 

2012 Train Mountain Triennial 
Monday, June 25 —Sunday, July 1, 2012 

(No Banquet during Triennial) 

Operations Set Up & Work Week 
Saturday, August 4—Thursday, August 9, 2012 
 

Operations Meet 
Friday, August 10—Sunday, August 12, 2012 

(Banquet is 6:00 Saturday Evening) 
 

September Work Week 
Saturday, September 1 —Thursday, Sept 6, 2012 
 

September Train Meet 
Friday, Sept 7—Sunday, Sept 9, 2012 

(Banquet is 6:00 Saturday Evening) 
 

Fall Colors Train Meet 
Friday, October 5—Sunday, October 7, 2012 

(Banquet is Potluck 6:00 Saturday Evening) 

2012 WORK WEEK AND TRAIN MEET SCHEDULE  


